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NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY ALUMNAE PANHELLENIC 

 

IMPORTANT:  To participate in recruitment you MUST also register with your 

college or university Panhellenic

                  

First Name Last Name MI 

      

Email Address 

            

Address Subdivision 

                  

City State Zip 

      

Date of Birth 

                 

High School Attended Graduation Date 

      of             

High School GPA Class Rank 

            

College Attended (if any)  Classification as of 

August 

      of       

College GPA 

      

College Planning to Attend 

      

Parent(s) or Guardian(s) 

      

Mother's Maiden Name 

 

Permission Granted to Release Information 

 

Yes 

No 
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SAMPLE RESUME 

Polly Panhellenic 
1234 Azalea Street, Cypress, TX 77429 

 

Cell Phone: 281-832-1234 

College Classification: Freshman 

College Planning to Attend: The University of Texas at Austin 

Birthday: January 2, 1997 

Number of years in Northwest Houston Area: 15 

 

Scholastic Information 
Cypress Beach High School  

Grade Average: 6.67 on 6.0 Weighted System 

Class Rank: 73/756 (Top 2%) 

SAT: Math 680, Critical Reading 620, Writing 620 

 

 High School Activities, Clubs, Offices 

National Honor Society 

Member: 11th-12th  

Secretary (elected): 12th 

Student Council 

Elected Representative: 9th-12th 

Diamond Drill Team 

Member: 10th-12th  

Outstanding Junior Dancer of the Year: 11th  

Dance Officer: 11th 

Dance Officer: 12th 

National Charity League – Texas Belles Chapter 

Member: 9th-12th 

Elected VP Philanthropy: 9th 

Elected Communications Liaison: 10th 

Elected Historian: 12th  

St. Peter’s United Methodist Youth Group 

Member: 9th-12th 

Elected Member of Council of Youth Ministries: 10th-12th 

Elected Chair of Welcome Committee: 10th-12th 

Dance Inc. 

Competition Team Member: 9th-11th 

Apple Blossom Cotillion 

Member: 10th-12th 

Good Sportsmanship League 

Member: 10th-12th  

Senior Women 

Member: 12th  

Neighborhood Swim Team 

Member: 9th-11th 

Computer Science Club 
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Member: 9th-11th 

 

Community Service 

Keep Pace Play Group 

Volunteer: 9th-12th  

United Methodist Outreach Mission by Youth (UMARMY) 

Volunteer: 10th-12th (weeklong mission trip) 

Special Olympics 

Volunteer: 9th-12th  

Northwest Assistance Ministries (NAM) 

Volunteer: 9th-12th 

Heartland Healthcare 

Volunteer: 9th-12th  

The Ronald McDonald House 

Volunteer: 10th, 12th 

Tomball Assistance Ministries (TEAM) 

Volunteer: 9th-10th 

 

Work Experience 
● St. Peter’s United Methodist Church – Summer Days Camp Teacher 

June 2012-August 2012 

● Dance Inc. – Teacher and Assistant 

May 2012-May 2014 

 

Social MediaProfiles 

Facebook: Polly M Panhellenic 

Instagram: @pollypanhellenic 

Twitter: @pollypanhellenic 

Vine: 

Snapchat: 

Linked In: 

Personal Blog:  

 

Family Information 

Parents’ Names: 

Patricia Smith Panhellenic / Mother / Beta Gamma Delta / State A&M Tech 

Paul Panhellenic / Father / Gamma Chi Zeta / State A&M Tech 

Jake Panhellenic / Brother / Gamma Chi Zeta / Colorado State University 

 

Local References 

Aubrey Algebra, Math Club Sponsor, aubrey.algebra@cybeachhs.edu, 832-555-1212 

Jane Jetsetter, family friend, janejetsetter@jane.xy, 713-555-1212 

 

Sorority References 

NOTES:  1) include for all chapters at the university you will attend, if possible 

2) If no reference is known, mark as “pending” or “still needed” 

3) Please only list TWO, if you have more, that is great, but we only need TWO 
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Sorority References 

NOTES:  1) include for all chapters at the university you will attend, if possible 

2) If no reference is known, mark as “pending” or “still needed” 

3) Please only list TWO, if you have more, that is great, but we only need TWO 

Alpha Chi Omega: 

Alice Alphachi, 832-555-1212, alice@abc.xyz 

Alpha Delta Pi: 

Andrea Adpi, 713-555-1212, andrea@abc.xyz 

Alpha Epsilon Phi: 

Pending  

Alpha Phi: 

Annie Aphi, 614-555-1212, annie@abc.xyz 

Alpha Xi Delta: 

Adrienne Alphaxi, 812-555-1212, adrienne@abc.xyz 

Chi Omega: 

Cathy Chio, 972-555-1212, cathy@abc.xyz 

Delta Delta Delta: 

Donna Delta, 817-555-1212, donna@abc.xyz 

Delta Gamma: 

Debbie Deegee, 626-555-1212 debbie@abc.xyz  

Kappa Alpha Theta: 

Tricia Theta, 212-555-1212 tricia@abc.xyz 

Kappa Delta: 

Katie Kaydee, 614-555-1212, katie@abc.xyz 

Kappa Kappa Gamma: 

Kelly Kappa, 202--555-1212, kelly@abc.xyz 

Pi Beta Phi: 

Paula Piphi, 214-555-1212, paula@abc.xyz 

Sigma Delta Tau: 

Susie Sigma, 404-555-1212, susie@abc.xyz 

Zeta Tau Alpha: 

Zoe Zeta, 918--555-1212 zoe@abc.xyz 

 

 

 

 

 

 


